CALL-IN OF DECISION

TITLE OF DECISION: KD 5357 - Meridian Water Security Budget Extension

DECISION OF: Acting Executive Director, Place — Joanne Drew

DATE OF DECISION LIST PUBLICATION: 18 November 2022

LIST NO: 27/22-23

COUNCILLORS CALLING-IN (The Council’s constitution requires seven
signatures or more from Councillors to call a decision in).

Call in Lead

)
®3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

Print Name: Lee Chamberlain

Print Name: Adrian Grumi
Print Name: Paul Pratt
Print Name: Andrew Thorp
Print Name: Edward Smith
Print Name: Peter Fallart

Print Name: Alessandro Georgiou



